
450 XC CROSS COUNTRY 2004 <2004><EU><8401D9>
TIMING DRIVE

1340

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 59836013000 TIMING CHAIN 94 ROLLS 02 250 EXC 1.00

1 59436013000 TIMING CHAIN 92 ROLLS 03 450 SX 1.00

1 59036013000 TIMING CHAIN 96 ROLLS 450/525 MXC, EXC 1.00

3 59036001000 TIMING CHAIN GUIDE RACING 1.00

4 59036018000 SECURING GUIDE RACING 1.00

5 59036014000 TIMING GEAR 18-T 1.00

6 59036002000 TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER 1.00

7 59036003050 GASKET TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER 1.00

8 59036003000 TIMINGCHAIN TENSIONER CPL.RAC. 1.00

9 59036001050 SPACER BUSHING 6,1X8,2X13,1 2.00

10 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00

11 0015050163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X16 WS=8 2.00

12 59036018050 SUPPORTING SLEEVE 5,2X7X10X7,7 2.00

15 0603061001 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1 2.00

16 0015060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 2.00

17 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 1.00

18 59436001050 SPACER BUSHING 1.00



19 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 1.00

24 59836010100 CAMSHAFT 250 RAC. 2002 250 EXC 1.00

24* 59036010000 CAMSHAFT 590/5521 2000 520 RACING 1.00

26* 59036011100 CAMSHAFT GEAR 2003 1.00

27 59036016000 AUTO DECOMPRESSION SHAFT 1.00

28 0912050106 AH SCREW M5X10 DIN912 10.9 1.00

29 0984080103 AH SCREW DIN7984-M 8X10 2.00

32 59036082000 WASHER 26,7X34X1,3 1.00

33 59036081100 GASKET SUPPORT 1.00

34 0625062014 BALL BEARING 6201 2.00

35 59036017000 SPRING FOR AUTODECOMPRESSION 1.00

37 0770291016 O-RING 29,10X1,60 NBR 70 1.00

38 0770020220 O-RING 25,12X1,78 NBR70 1.00

40* 0760101843 SHAFT SEAL RING 10X18X4 BSL 2.00

41 59036013050 RIVET LINK FOR TIMING CHAIN 1.00

44 59035055144 WATER PUMP WHEEL CPL. RAC.2001 1.00

45 0471100010 CIRCLIP DIN0471-10X1 1.00

50 0980050003 HEXAGON STOP NUT DIN0980-M 5 1.00
* = New part


